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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Rücken Männer
Jugend C
1. Renè Schaub 1997(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:00,60 148
2. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:53,36 143

Jugend B
1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:27,94 246

Jugend A
1. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:25,27 337
2. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 01:32,57 327
3. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:34,56 307
4. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:38,06 221
5. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 02:16,74 114
6. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:49,00 52

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stefan Fischer 1992(S14) SV Cannstatt

Senioren 1
1. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 01:24,60 377

Senioren 2
1. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) BSV Spital 01:31,66 378
2. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:02,90 263

Senioren 3
1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 02:14,15 120

Offene Wertung
1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) BV Leipzig 01:11,96 681
2. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV-Werda 1919 01:17,12 456
3. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:26,59 399
4. Georg Stimpfl 1951(S8) BSV Spital 01:31,66 378
5. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 01:24,60 377
6. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:25,27 337
7. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 01:32,57 327
8. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:34,56 307
9. Sebastian Koczy 1983(S12) SV Lohhof 01:28,56 301
10. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:02,90 263
11. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:27,94 246
12. Gernot Platzer 1990(S14) BSV Spital 01:42,70 239
13. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:38,06 221
14. Martin Morgenstern 1982(S7) BSV Spital 02:13,92 212
15. Thomas Weber 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:47,22 210
16. Renè Schaub 1997(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:00,60 148
17. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:53,36 143
18. Christian Günter 1977(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:06,32 128
19. Sebastian Christoph 1989(S10) DLRG Weimar 02:01,52 127
20. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 02:14,15 120
21. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 02:16,74 114
22. Marcell Vespaziani 1990(AB) CJD Homburg 02:02,13 92
23. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:49,00 52
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Rücken Männer
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stefan Fischer 1992(S14) SV Cannstatt


